F
25
0
C-45F250
High-performance Vision Sensor
F250
Advanced algorithm enables ultra high
speed and maximum flexibility

F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 47  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
C-48 Vision Systems
Ordering Information
Name Model Remarks
Controller
F250-C50 NPN Input/Output
F250-C55 PNP Input/Output
Double-speed
camera
Camera with intelligent
lighting
F160-SLC20
F160-SLC50
Camera only
F160-S1
F160-S2 Includes Partial Scan functionality
F150
Compatible cameras
Camera with intelligent
lighting
F150-SLC20
F150-SLC50
Camera with lighting
F150-SL20A
F150-SL50A
Camera only F150-S1A
Console
F160-KP
F150-KP
LCD monitor F150-M05L
Video monitor F150-M09
Memory card F160-N64S(S) Memory capacity 64 MB
Application software
F250-UM3ME with Macro function
F250-UM3FE without Macro function
Camera cable F150-VS
Length of cable for double-speed camera
and F150 common camera: 3 m
Monitor cable F150-VM Cable length: 2 m
Parallel cable F160-VP
Length of pigtail cable for parallel
input/output connector: 2 m
F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 48  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
F
25
0
C-49F250
Rating/Performance
Controller: F250-C50/C55
Double-speed camera: F160-S1/S2
Monitor
Connected camera F150-S1A/SL20A/SL50A/SLC20/SLC50, F160-S1/S2/SLC20/SLC50
Number of connectable cameras 4
Processing resolution 512(H) x 484(V)
Number of scenes 32 scenes (expansion possible using memory card)
Image storage function Maximum 35 images